
Malpensa Veteran O40 O48 - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 81 SCOLARO M. - KTM 18:00.203
Tempo Gara

1 2:02.789 17:40:56.660

2 1:59.377 17:42:56.037

3 1:59.007 17:44:55.044

4 1:58.347 17:46:53.391

5 1:57.429 17:48:50.820

6 1:56.706 17:50:47.526

7 1:56.120 17:52:43.646

8 1:58.389 17:54:42.035

9 2:03.483 17:56:45.518

 Po. 2 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki + 06.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.961 17:40:56.491

2 2:00.281 17:42:56.772

3 1:58.992 17:44:55.764

4 1:58.381 17:46:54.145

5 1:57.511 17:48:51.656

6 1:58.032 17:50:49.688

7 1:58.300 17:52:47.988

8 1:59.550 17:54:47.538

9 2:04.126 17:56:51.664

 Po. 3 - # 514 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna + 19.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.449 17:40:55.865

2 1:59.445 17:42:55.310

3 1:59.319 17:44:54.629

4 2:00.205 17:46:54.834

5 2:00.153 17:48:54.987

6 2:00.734 17:50:55.721

7 2:01.169 17:52:56.890

8 2:02.690 17:54:59.580

9 2:05.117 17:57:04.697

 Po. 4 - # 351 TOSETTO M. - Husqvarna + 20.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.543 17:40:54.673

2 2:00.214 17:42:54.887

3 2:02.715 17:44:57.602

4 2:00.754 17:46:58.356

5 2:00.223 17:48:58.579

6 2:01.003 17:50:59.582

7 2:00.835 17:53:00.417

8 2:03.158 17:55:03.575

9 2:02.171 17:57:05.746

 Po. 5 - # 381 BASCIALLA S. - KTM + 54.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.321 17:40:59.828

2 2:03.633 17:43:03.461

3 2:04.673 17:45:08.134

4 2:05.053 17:47:13.187

5 2:04.281 17:49:17.468

6 2:04.593 17:51:22.061

7 2:05.076 17:53:27.137

8 2:04.659 17:55:31.796

9 2:08.172 17:57:39.968

 Po. 6 - # 36 ROTA P. - Honda + 1:04.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.584 17:41:06.101

2 2:06.270 17:43:12.371

3 2:05.765 17:45:18.136

4 2:04.789 17:47:22.925

5 2:05.695 17:49:28.620

6 2:05.157 17:51:33.777

7 2:04.115 17:53:37.892

8 2:04.805 17:55:42.697

9 2:07.769 17:57:50.466

 Po. 7 - # 601 DONCHI M. - KTM + 1:15.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.062 17:41:04.551

2 2:05.635 17:43:10.186

3 2:06.256 17:45:16.442

4 2:05.953 17:47:22.395

5 2:08.834 17:49:31.229

6 2:08.595 17:51:39.824

7 2:07.369 17:53:47.193

8 2:06.966 17:55:54.159

9 2:06.819 17:58:00.978

 Po. 8 - # 511 CANTU' S. - Suzuki + 1:16.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.968 17:41:07.830

2 2:08.498 17:43:16.328

3 2:06.597 17:45:22.925

4 2:05.999 17:47:28.924

5 2:06.586 17:49:35.510

6 2:06.585 17:51:42.095

7 2:07.590 17:53:49.685

8 2:04.927 17:55:54.612

9 2:07.698 17:58:02.310

 Po. 9 - # 585 RIVOLTINI C. - Kawasaki + 1:17.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.762 17:41:03.854

2 2:07.752 17:43:11.606

3 2:09.056 17:45:20.662

4 2:07.618 17:47:28.280

5 2:06.283 17:49:34.563

6 2:06.425 17:51:40.988

7 2:07.360 17:53:48.348

8 2:07.868 17:55:56.216

9 2:06.734 17:58:02.950

Fastest lap: 1:56.120 
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 Po. 10 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. - Yamaha + 1:18.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.843 17:41:10.363

2 2:08.460 17:43:18.823

3 2:08.314 17:45:27.137

4 2:07.462 17:47:34.599

5 2:07.644 17:49:42.243

6 2:06.618 17:51:48.861

7 2:04.614 17:53:53.475

8 2:04.931 17:55:58.406

9 2:05.658 17:58:04.064

 Po. 11 - # 661 PAMPURI P. - Husqvarna + 1:22.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.944 17:41:12.536

2 2:08.764 17:43:21.300

3 2:07.560 17:45:28.860

4 2:06.285 17:47:35.145

5 2:06.595 17:49:41.740

6 2:07.928 17:51:49.668

7 2:05.121 17:53:54.789

8 2:05.420 17:56:00.209

9 2:07.769 17:58:07.978

 Po. 12 - # 911 CORSINI M. - Honda + 1:27.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.872 17:41:07.277

2 2:10.543 17:43:17.820

3 2:08.210 17:45:26.030

4 2:07.682 17:47:33.712

5 2:07.462 17:49:41.174

6 2:09.525 17:51:50.699

7 2:08.143 17:53:58.842

8 2:07.155 17:56:05.997

9 2:07.065 17:58:13.062

 Po. 13 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha + 1:28.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.904 17:41:09.371

2 2:08.851 17:43:18.222

3 2:08.306 17:45:26.528

4 2:07.794 17:47:34.322

5 2:08.574 17:49:42.896

6 2:08.233 17:51:51.129

7 2:08.206 17:53:59.335

8 2:07.035 17:56:06.370

9 2:07.184 17:58:13.554

 Po. 14 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Kawasaki + 1:28.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.378 17:41:15.778

2 2:09.623 17:43:25.401

3 2:07.941 17:45:33.342

4 2:08.323 17:47:41.665

5 2:07.632 17:49:49.297

6 2:06.195 17:51:55.492

7 2:06.701 17:54:02.193

8 2:04.802 17:56:06.995

9 2:07.119 17:58:14.114

 Po. 15 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha + 1:29.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.614 17:41:16.604

2 2:10.148 17:43:26.752

3 2:08.070 17:45:34.822

4 2:08.514 17:47:43.336

5 2:06.819 17:49:50.155

6 2:05.778 17:51:55.933

7 2:07.968 17:54:03.901

8 2:06.307 17:56:10.208

9 2:04.443 17:58:14.651

 Po. 16 - # 124 FORLEO P. - Yamaha + 1:29.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.777 17:41:13.717

2 2:09.304 17:43:23.021

3 2:08.584 17:45:31.605

4 2:08.602 17:47:40.207

5 2:07.290 17:49:47.497

6 2:07.487 17:51:54.984

7 2:08.310 17:54:03.294

8 2:04.718 17:56:08.012

9 2:07.459 17:58:15.471

 Po. 17 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 1:38.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.342 17:41:18.945

2 2:12.298 17:43:31.243

3 2:10.288 17:45:41.531

4 2:08.640 17:47:50.171

5 2:07.952 17:49:58.123

6 2:07.489 17:52:05.612

7 2:05.870 17:54:11.482

8 2:05.191 17:56:16.673

9 2:07.550 17:58:24.223

 Po. 18 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki + 1:44.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.456 17:41:15.129

2 2:12.639 17:43:27.768

3 2:10.939 17:45:38.707

4 2:08.711 17:47:47.418

5 2:08.243 17:49:55.661

6 2:07.730 17:52:03.391

7 2:07.561 17:54:10.952

8 2:07.133 17:56:18.085

9 2:12.284 17:58:30.369

Fastest lap: 1:56.120 
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 Po. 19 - # 67 MAZZOLA G. - Honda + 1:48.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.012 17:41:10.005

2 2:10.582 17:43:20.587

3 2:10.383 17:45:30.970

4 2:11.999 17:47:42.969

5 2:10.626 17:49:53.595

6 2:09.261 17:52:02.856

7 2:10.069 17:54:12.925

8 2:09.930 17:56:22.855

9 2:11.018 17:58:33.873

 Po. 20 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM + 1:51.421
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.376 17:41:21.593

2 2:10.044 17:43:31.637

3 2:11.188 17:45:42.825

4 2:08.038 17:47:50.863

5 2:10.687 17:50:01.550

6 2:09.203 17:52:10.753

7 2:07.327 17:54:18.080

8 2:09.094 17:56:27.174

9 2:09.765 17:58:36.939

 Po. 21 - # 413 CERIOLI A. - Husqvarna + 1:52.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.751 17:41:11.815

2 2:12.624 17:43:24.439

3 2:09.978 17:45:34.417

4 2:11.544 17:47:45.961

5 2:10.707 17:49:56.668

6 2:10.255 17:52:06.923

7 2:09.533 17:54:16.456

8 2:10.457 17:56:26.913

9 2:11.151 17:58:38.064

 Po. 22 - # 942 TREZZI P. - Suzuki + 1:54.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.104 17:41:17.418

2 2:13.079 17:43:30.497

3 2:11.439 17:45:41.936

4 2:10.189 17:47:52.125

5 2:09.851 17:50:01.976

6 2:09.762 17:52:11.738

7 2:09.498 17:54:21.236

8 2:09.856 17:56:31.092

9 2:09.043 17:58:40.135

 Po. 23 - # 877 MASSARA A. - KTM + 1:55.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.283 17:41:16.369

2 2:10.302 17:43:26.671

3 2:11.380 17:45:38.051

4 2:11.139 17:47:49.190

5 2:11.843 17:50:01.033

6 2:11.406 17:52:12.439

7 2:10.922 17:54:23.361

8 2:08.978 17:56:32.339

9 2:08.274 17:58:40.613

 Po. 24 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Honda + 1:57.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.785 17:41:18.298

2 2:11.090 17:43:29.388

3 2:10.259 17:45:39.647

4 2:08.868 17:47:48.515

5 2:08.610 17:49:57.125

6 2:22.872 17:52:19.997

7 2:08.001 17:54:27.998

8 2:06.512 17:56:34.510

9 2:08.326 17:58:42.836

 Po. 25 - # 73 TAVASCI S. - Suzuki + 1:58.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.719 17:41:14.324

2 2:11.822 17:43:26.146

3 2:11.290 17:45:37.436

4 2:10.604 17:47:48.040

5 2:12.386 17:50:00.426

6 2:10.699 17:52:11.125

7 2:11.649 17:54:22.774

8 2:10.327 17:56:33.101

9 2:10.783 17:58:43.884

 Po. 26 - # 30 SANTAGA M. - Honda + 1:58.995
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.850 17:41:15.622

2 2:14.487 17:43:30.109

3 2:11.027 17:45:41.136

4 2:12.386 17:47:53.522

5 2:10.091 17:50:03.613

6 2:10.084 17:52:13.697

7 2:10.136 17:54:23.833

8 2:10.385 17:56:34.218

9 2:10.295 17:58:44.513

 Po. 27 - # 970 LORENZONI M. - Yamaha + 2:08.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.916 17:41:31.407

2 2:11.457 17:43:42.864

3 2:10.199 17:45:53.063

4 2:09.733 17:48:02.796

5 2:08.465 17:50:11.261

6 2:09.975 17:52:21.236

7 2:10.663 17:54:31.899

8 2:09.156 17:56:41.055

9 2:12.492 17:58:53.547

Fastest lap: 1:56.120 
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 Po. 28 - # 88 GUIDI M. - Yamaha + 2:12.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.274 17:41:18.332

2 2:15.780 17:43:34.112

3 2:11.644 17:45:45.756

4 2:11.405 17:47:57.161

5 2:11.168 17:50:08.329

6 2:11.341 17:52:19.670

7 2:11.377 17:54:31.047

8 2:13.368 17:56:44.415

9 2:13.249 17:58:57.664

 Po. 29 - # 60 BORELLA S. - Kawasaki + 2:20.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.045 17:41:19.524

2 2:12.806 17:43:32.330

3 2:11.160 17:45:43.490

4 2:11.258 17:47:54.748

5 2:10.301 17:50:05.049

6 2:12.202 17:52:17.251

7 2:11.925 17:54:29.176

8 2:14.591 17:56:43.767

9 2:21.766 17:59:05.533

 Po. 30 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.621 17:41:22.433

2 2:14.122 17:43:36.555

3 2:14.454 17:45:51.009

4 2:16.500 17:48:07.509

5 2:09.749 17:50:17.258

6 2:09.586 17:52:26.844

7 2:09.764 17:54:36.608

8 2:10.935 17:56:47.543

 Po. 31 - # 267 ARZANI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.407 17:41:24.866

2 2:14.600 17:43:39.466

3 2:12.348 17:45:51.814

4 2:14.451 17:48:06.265

5 2:09.770 17:50:16.035

6 2:09.676 17:52:25.711

7 2:10.358 17:54:36.069

8 2:12.741 17:56:48.810

 Po. 32 - # 70 ANISETTI P. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.861 17:41:26.155

2 2:15.212 17:43:41.367

3 2:14.244 17:45:55.611

4 2:12.910 17:48:08.521

5 2:12.816 17:50:21.337

6 2:16.287 17:52:37.624

7 2:17.465 17:54:55.089

8 2:16.553 17:57:11.642

 Po. 33 - # 561 FUMAGALLI B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.443 17:41:25.721

2 2:19.509 17:43:45.230

3 2:14.433 17:45:59.663

4 2:14.448 17:48:14.111

5 2:14.504 17:50:28.615

6 2:15.622 17:52:44.237

7 2:13.731 17:54:57.968

8 2:15.496 17:57:13.464

 Po. 34 - # 58 VITELLI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.203 17:41:24.474

2 2:19.333 17:43:43.807

3 2:14.306 17:45:58.113

4 2:15.249 17:48:13.362

5 2:15.673 17:50:29.035

6 2:17.272 17:52:46.307

7 2:15.280 17:55:01.587

8 2:13.838 17:57:15.425

 Po. 35 - # 766 GAMBA M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.701 17:41:26.960

2 2:19.095 17:43:46.055

3 2:14.222 17:46:00.277

4 2:14.830 17:48:15.107

5 2:14.523 17:50:29.630

6 2:18.133 17:52:47.763

7 2:15.766 17:55:03.529

8 2:15.112 17:57:18.641

 Po. 36 - # 99 OSIO V. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.059 17:41:29.089

2 2:19.233 17:43:48.322

3 2:16.400 17:46:04.722

4 2:17.170 17:48:21.892

5 2:16.684 17:50:38.576

6 2:20.031 17:52:58.607

7 2:17.716 17:55:16.323

8 2:17.688 17:57:34.011

 Po. 37 - # 195 MARTONE C. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.583 17:41:21.279

2 2:14.944 17:43:36.223

3 2:14.514 17:45:50.737

4 2:16.925 17:48:07.662

5 2:20.551 17:50:28.213

6 2:28.651 17:52:56.864

7 2:34.165 17:55:31.029

8 2:24.512 17:57:55.541

Fastest lap: 1:56.120 
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 Po. 38 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.053 17:41:27.714

2 2:19.743 17:43:47.457

3 2:22.486 17:46:09.943

4 2:21.180 17:48:31.123

5 2:21.984 17:50:53.107

6 2:24.355 17:53:17.462

7 2:20.204 17:55:37.666

8 2:18.504 17:57:56.170

 Po. 39 - # 18 CAZZANIGA P. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.693 17:42:01.551

2 2:16.902 17:44:18.453

3 2:16.596 17:46:35.049

4 2:17.247 17:48:52.296

5 2:16.835 17:51:09.131

6 2:17.216 17:53:26.347

7 2:16.539 17:55:42.886

8 2:13.646 17:57:56.532

 Po. 40 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.388 17:41:24.082

2 2:22.839 17:43:46.921

3 2:21.243 17:46:08.164

4 2:21.753 17:48:29.917

5 2:32.156 17:51:02.073

6 2:23.809 17:53:25.882

7 2:25.026 17:55:50.908

8 2:38.519 17:58:29.427

Fastest lap: 1:56.120 
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